
16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es B Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 3 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 40.44
2 1 LESS Martina 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 40.60
3 2 NERI Dania 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 41.76
4 4 CAPIZZI Matilde 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 41.96
5 8 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 42.13
6 6 GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 42.27
7 7 SIRONI Sofia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 42.31
8 5 CASCONE Anna 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 43.11
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Serie 2
1 5 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 40.88
2 2 VENERUSO Anna 2003 ITA Omegna Nuoto 44.53
3 3 CAPPANERA Greta 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 44.78
4 4 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 45.00
5 7 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 46.77
6 1 GUZZO Francesca Maria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 47.65
7 8 BONADIO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 50.55
8 6 MUZATSINDA Sara 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 50.72
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Serie 3
1 7 GURRIERI Greta 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 42.38
2 6 TONDINA Anna 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 44.80
3 4 GHILLINO Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 46.95
4 2 DAMONTE Alessandra 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 48.44
5 5 PRUZZO Michela 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 55.09
6 3 GRECO Giulia 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 55.50
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16° TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Farfalla - Es B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

1 GUAZZI Enrica 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 40.44
2 LESS Martina 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 40.60
3 CALLERI Eleonora 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 40.88
4 NERI Dania 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 41.76
5 CAPIZZI Matilde 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 41.96
6 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 42.13
7 GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 42.27
8 SIRONI Sofia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 42.31
9 GURRIERI Greta 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 42.38

10 CASCONE Anna 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 43.11
11 VENERUSO Anna 2003 ITA Omegna Nuoto 44.53
12 CAPPANERA Greta 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 44.78
13 TONDINA Anna 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 44.80
14 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 45.00
15 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 46.77
16 GHILLINO Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 46.95
17 GUZZO Francesca Maria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 47.65
18 DAMONTE Alessandra 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 48.44
19 BONADIO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 50.55
20 MUZATSINDA Sara 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 50.72
21 PRUZZO Michela 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 55.09
22 GRECO Giulia 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 55.50
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